
 
 Name Email Phone Number 

State President Karl Jensen karlj@emeryschool.org 435-749-2771 

Secretary Candace Gruber rodeo_cowgirl13@yahoo.com 801-540-7719 

Treasurer Gina Bryson gbryson0106@gmail.com 801-391-7113 

State Judge Steve Campbell scampbell2252@gmail.com  

District 1 Trista Brewer trista.brew@gmail.com 435-850-9680 

 Jack Taylor jt233winmeg@gmail.com  

District 2 Susan Lindsey slrides2win@msn.com 801-721-5597 

 Tiffanie Taylor tiffanie_k@yahoo.com 801-941-7648 

District 3 Shane Stewart dewshane7@msn.com 801-694-5018 

 Abe Ward abeward12@gmail.com  

District 4 Dave Glade 7ghorses@gmail.com  

 Mike Bryson mikebryson71@gmail.com 801-391-9294 

District 5 Dave Peay dpeay@spanishfork.org  

 Bryce Tolbert brycesponies10@yahoo.com  

District 6 Claudette Rich Claudetter2@gmail.com 435-820-4218 

 Karl Jensen karlj@emeryschools.org  

District 7 Kelsey Phillips biglittlemonsters@live.com 801-941-3110 

 Aubree Butler butlerau95@yahoo.com 801-309-3705 

District 9 Darcey Spendlove darcey@redcoyote.com 435-680-1038 

 Megan Stevens brown_60@hotmail.com 435-691-2756 

District 10 Brian Wilkinson cowboybrian@gmail.com  

 Jody Cresnshaw jcrenshaw@alpinedistrict.org 801-874-8012 

District 13 Jackie O’Shea jackieo9598@gmail.com 801-386-3773 

 Stephanie Sandberg stephsandberg85@gmail.com 801-941-3103 
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